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Election Summary Report

General Election
Gwinnett
November 05, 2024

11/12/2024 10:53:49 AM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Elector Group Counting Group

Total Election Day

Advance Voting

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Registered Voters: 6,562 of 31,208 (21.03%)
Ballots Cast: 6,562

CITY OF MULBERRY
Official and Complete
Ballots Voters Registered Voters  Turnout
921 921 2.95%
5,633 5,633 18.05%
8 8 0.03%
0 0 0.00%
6,562 6,562 31,208 21.03%

For City Council Member - District 1/ Para Miembro del Consejo de la Ciudad

Distrito 1 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Katherine Minchener
Tim Sullivan

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by Provisional

108 275 0 0

Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional
Voting Mail

30 74 0 0

73 201 0 0

103 275 0 0

Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional
Voting Mail

5 0 0 0

Total
383 /4,471

Total

104
274
378

Total

5

8.57%

27.51%
72.49%

For City Council Member - District 2/ Para Miembro del Consejo de la Ciudad

Distrito 2 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

R. Michael Coker
Steve Emert
Bukie Faforiji
Ricky Mangum
Mary Ellen Small
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by Provisional

175 1,010 2 0

Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional
Voting Mail

120 742 2 0

16 50 0 0

14 76 0 0

3 20 0 0

21 117 0 0

174 1,005 2 0

Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional
Voting Mail

1 3 0 0

Total
1,187 / 5,897

Total

864
66
90
23

138

1,181

Total

20.13%

73.16%
5.59%
7.62%
1.95%

11.69%
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For City Council Member - District 3/ Para Miembro del Consejo de la Ciudad
Distrito 3 (Vote for 1)

Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 212 1,458 2 0 1,672 /6,009 27.82%
Candidate Party Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Chris Cook 90 490 1 0 581 35.36%
Ryan M. Mester 16 135 1 0 152 9.25%
Kyle Shields 101 809 0 0 910 55.39%
Total Votes 207 1,434 2 0 1,643
Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Unresolved Write-In 5 18 0 0 23

For City Council Member - District 4/ Para Miembro del Consejo de la Ciudad
Distrito 4 (Vote for 1)

Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 307 1,456 4 0 1,767 /5971 29.59%
Candidate Party Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Harris J. Roth 77 274 4 0 355 20.45%
Michael Rudnick 219 1,162 0 0 1,381 79.55%
Total Votes 296 1,436 4 0 1,736
Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Unresolved Write-In 10 17 0 0 27

For City Council Member - District 5/ Para Miembro del Consejo de la Ciudad
Distrito 5 (Vote for 1)

Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 119 1,434 0 0 1,553 /5923 26.22%
Candidate Party Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Kevin Arocha 42 342 0 0 384 25.38%
Doug Ingram 42 573 0 0 615 40.65%
Michele Y. Sims 35 479 0 0 514 33.97%
Total Votes 119 1,394 0 0 1,513
Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail

Unresolved Write-In 0 33 0 0 33



