

Election Summary Report

General Election

Gwinnett

November 05, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

CITY OF MULBERRY
Official and Complete

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	921	921		2.95%
	Advance Voting	5,633	5,633		18.05%
	Absentee by Mail	8	8		0.03%
	Provisional	0	0		0.00%
	Total	6,562	6,562	31,208	21.03%

Registered Voters: 6,562 of 31,208 (21.03%)

Ballots Cast: 6,562

For City Council Member - District 1/ Para Miembro del Consejo de la Ciudad Distrito 1 (Vote for 1)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional		Total
Times Cast		108	275	0	0	383 / 4,471	8.57%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional		Total
Katherine Minchener		30	74	0	0	104	27.51%
Tim Sullivan		73	201	0	0	274	72.49%
Total Votes		103	275	0	0	378	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional		Total
Unresolved Write-In		5	0	0	0	5	

For City Council Member - District 2/ Para Miembro del Consejo de la Ciudad Distrito 2 (Vote for 1)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional		Total
Times Cast		175	1,010	2	0	1,187 / 5,897	20.13%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional		Total
R. Michael Coker		120	742	2	0	864	73.16%
Steve Emert		16	50	0	0	66	5.59%
Bukie Faforiji		14	76	0	0	90	7.62%
Ricky Mangum		3	20	0	0	23	1.95%
Mary Ellen Small		21	117	0	0	138	11.69%
Total Votes		174	1,005	2	0	1,181	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional		Total
Unresolved Write-In		1	3	0	0	4	

For City Council Member - District 3/ Para Miembro del Consejo de la Ciudad Distrito 3 (Vote for 1)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		212	1,458	2	0	1,672 / 6,009	27.82%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Chris Cook		90	490	1	0	581	35.36%
Ryan M. Mester		16	135	1	0	152	9.25%
Kyle Shields		101	809	0	0	910	55.39%
Total Votes		207	1,434	2	0	1,643	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		5	18	0	0	23	

For City Council Member - District 4/ Para Miembro del Consejo de la Ciudad Distrito 4 (Vote for 1)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		307	1,456	4	0	1,767 / 5,971	29.59%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Harris J. Roth		77	274	4	0	355	20.45%
Michael Rudnick		219	1,162	0	0	1,381	79.55%
Total Votes		296	1,436	4	0	1,736	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		10	17	0	0	27	

For City Council Member - District 5/ Para Miembro del Consejo de la Ciudad Distrito 5 (Vote for 1)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		119	1,434	0	0	1,553 / 5,923	26.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Kevin Arocha		42	342	0	0	384	25.38%
Doug Ingram		42	573	0	0	615	40.65%
Michele Y. Sims		35	479	0	0	514	33.97%
Total Votes		119	1,394	0	0	1,513	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	33	0	0	33	